Motor soft starter: 220VAC ~ 1140VAC
1
V&T Technologies Co., Ltd.     http://www.EcoDriveCN.com
Safety Precautions
(1) Hazardous voltage exists once the main loop power supply is energized.
(2) Input ends 1L1, 3L2 and 5L3 are forbidden to be connected to output ends
2T1, 4T2 and 6T3.
(3) Output ends 2T1, 4T2 and 6T3 of soft starter are forbidden to be

Model of soft
starter
Rated
current
(A)
Model of
bypass
contactor
Current
transfor
mer
Spec. of
Primary line
(copper line)
7.5 Eco-L008-3 18 CJX4-25 50\5 6 mm2
11 ECO-L011-3 24 CJX4-32 50\5 10 mm2
15 ECO-L015-3 30 CJX4-32 100\5 16 mm2
18.5 ECO-L018-3 39 CJX4-40 100\5 16 mm2
22 ECO-L022-3 45 CJX4-50 100\5 16 mm2
30 ECO-L030-3 60 CJX4-63 100\5 25 mm2
37 ECO-L037-3 76 CJX4-80 200\5 25 mm2
Motor soft starter: 220VAC ~ 1140VAC
23
V&T Technologies Co., Ltd.     http://www.EcoDriveCN.com
45 ECO-L045-3 90 CJX4-95 200\5 35 mm2
55 ECO-L055-3 110 CJX4-115F 300\5 50 mm2
75 ECO-L075-3 150 CJX4-150F 300\5 70 mm2
90 ECO-L090-3 180 CJX4-185F 400\5 20×3
Copper row
110 ECO-L110-3 218 CJX4-225F 500\5 20×3
Copper row
132 ECO-L132-3 260 CJX4-265F 500\5 25×3
Copper row
160 ECO-L160-3 320 CJX4-330F 600\5 30×3
Copper row
185 ECO-L185-3 370 CJX4-400F 600\5 30×4
Copper row
220 ECO-L220-3 440 CJX4-500F 800\5 30×4
Copper row
250 ECO-L250-3 500 CJX4-500F 1000\5 40×4
Copper row
280 ECO-L280-3 560 CJX4-630F 1000\5 40×4
Copper row
315 ECO-L315-3 630 CJX4-630F 1500\5 40×5
Copper row
400 ECO-L400-3 780 JWCJ20-800 1500\5 50×5
Copper row
470 ECO-L470-3 920 JWCJ20-1000 1500\5 50×5
Copper row
530 ECO-L530-3 1000 JWCJ20-1000 1500\5 50×6
Copper row
Ordering instructions
 To choose appropriate product, please provide your required product
model, specification, load conditions and application conditions for

Spiral conveyor 15 10 6 3.5
Idling motor 20 10 0 2.5
Belt conveyor  20 15 10 3.5
Heat pump 20 15 6 3
Motor soft starter: 220VAC ~ 1140VAC
25
V&T Technologies Co., Ltd.     http://www.EcoDriveCN.com
Auto ladder 20 10 0 3
Gas pump 20 10 0 2.5
Attached table 3 Appearance of Soft Starter and Perforate dimension
(Unit: mm, with 380V as example)
Model  G H I K L M A B C
ECO-L008~075 173 286 203 133 250 7 20 10 100
ECO-L090~185 286 440 220 240 357 9 20 10 100
ECO-L220~315 325 480 220 279 386 9 20 10 100
ECO-L400~530 407 620 220 350 481 9 20 10 100
75KW及以下产品 90KW及以上产品
75KW 及以下产品: 75KW and less power rating
90KW 及以上产品: 90KW and larger power rating